
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Hood, Destiny

ORANGE

Movement Freedom - 
Orange AM

1:02

7:27 AM

6:25 AM 19.85 mi

35

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

6:32 AM Old Concord Rd & Lexington Cir / OLD CONCORD RD & LEXINGTON CIR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28213

6:40 AM Sundale Flats - W Eastway Dr & Platform Way / 271 W EASTWAY DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

7:05 AM Thompson Child Development Center, 1645 Clanton Rd / 1647 Clanton Rd, Charlotte 
28208

7:08 AM Arbor Glen Leasing Office, 2305 Farmer St / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte 28208

7:11 AM Ross Ave & West Blvd / 2204 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

7:14 AM Stratford YMCA / Walton Rd & West Blvd, Charlotte 28208

7:16 AM Spoiled Rotten Daycare / 2740 DR CARVER RD, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:18 AM Parker Heights / 1824 REMOUNT RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

7:24 AM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

7:27 AM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

1 of 11/26/2025 9:24:02 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Hood, Destiny

ORANGE

Movement Freedom - 
Orange PM

1:08

4:53 PM

3:45 PM 21.94 mi

70

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:45 PM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:55 PM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

3:57 PM Urban Promise West / 2225 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

4:02 PM Parker Heights / 1824 REMOUNT RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

4:04 PM Spoiled Rotten Daycare / 2740 DR CARVER RD, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:06 PM Stratford YMCA / Walton Rd & West Blvd, Charlotte 28208

4:09 PM Cyrus Childhood Academy / 2132 James St, Charlotte 28208

4:10 PM Ross Ave & West Blvd / 2203 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

4:13 PM Arbor Glen Leasing Office, 2305 Farmer St / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte 28208

4:15 PM Thompson Child Development Center, 1645 Clanton Rd / 1645 Clanton Rd, Charlotte 
28208

4:35 PM Sundale Flats: W Eastway Dr & Platform Way / 127 W EASTWAY DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

4:48 PM Old Concord Rd & Lexington Cir / OLD CONCORD RD & LEXINGTON CIR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28213

1 of 11/26/2025 9:24:02 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Hood, Destiny

ORANGE

Movement Freedom - 
Orange PM (HALF DAY)

1:08

1:23 PM

12:15 PM 21.94 mi

70

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:15 PM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:25 PM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:27 PM Urban Promise West / 2225 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

12:32 PM Parker Heights / 1824 REMOUNT RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

12:34 PM Spoiled Rotten Daycare / 2740 DR CARVER RD, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:36 PM Stratford YMCA / Walton Rd & West Blvd, Charlotte 28208

12:39 PM Cyrus Childhood Academy / 2132 James St, Charlotte 28208

12:40 PM Ross Ave & West Blvd / 2203 West Bv, Charlotte 28208

12:43 PM Arbor Glen Leasing Office, 2305 Farmer St / 2305 Farmer St, Charlotte 28208

12:45 PM Thompson Child Development Center, 1645 Clanton Rd / 1645 Clanton Rd, Charlotte 
28208

1:05 PM Sundale Flats: W Eastway Dr & Platform Way / 127 W EASTWAY DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

1:18 PM Old Concord Rd & Lexington Cir / OLD CONCORD RD & LEXINGTON CIR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28213

1 of 11/26/2025 9:24:02 PM


